
Tait Week at a Glance 
October 20th – 24th, 2025 

 
 
 
 

 
 

Monday 
20 

  

Tuesday 
21 

PAC Hot Lunch – pre-orders only 
Volleyball Game @ Mitchell 

Wednesday 
22 

 

Thursday 
23 

Breakfast Club at 8:10am 
 

Friday 
24 

Provincial Pro-D Day – No School for Students 
PAC Neufeld Farm Fundraiser Begins online 

 
 

Diwali, also called Deepavali or Deepawali, is the 
Hindu festival of lights. It symbolises the spiritual 
victory of Dharma over Adharma, light over 
darkness, good over evil, and knowledge over 
ignorance. 
Happy Diwali to all who are celebrating the Festival 
of Lights! May this joyous occasion bring brightness, 
peace, and renewal into your homes and hearts. 



Our creative students and teachers! 

Our hallways are filled with evidence of learning, creativity and empathy. 
 

Our library hums with reading activities and more. 
 

And from our gym we hear the sounds of movement, DPA dances,  
after school volleyball games and practices,  

and the pure joy of activity! 
 

We are thankful for our teachers and staff for organizing  
such a variety of experiences! 



 

 

 

 

 

 

The City of Richmond is offering over 20 spooktacular Halloween-inspired events  
and programs to choose from throughout the city (October 18-31). 
 

• Halloween Hoot at the Richmond Nature Park (Oct. 18-29) 
• Halloween Fireworks Festival at Minoru Park (Oct. 31) 
• Halloween Family Skates (Oct. 31-Nov. 2) 
• Click here to see more “fa-boo-lous” fun for everyone! 

 
 
 

 “Trick or Treat” Others with Respect 
 

For those who celebrate it, Halloween should and needs to be fun! 
And it can be fun for ALL and not at the expense of equity-deserving 
groups. 
 

It’s good to keep in mind that the following are NOT costumes:  
   

RACE (black face/brown face)  
CULTURE (Indigenous regalia/dreadlocks)  
RELIGIOUS FAITH (religious figures/gods/saints/gurus/hijab)  
GENDER (gender switching for humour or to mock)  
TRAUMA (hangman’s noose/weapons) 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

https://www.richmond.ca/culture/calendar/special-events/halloween.htm


 

 
 
 
 
 
Monday, October 27  PAC Meeting – via Teams at 6pm 
Wednesday, October 29 Kindergarten Hearing Screening 
Friday, October 31  Happy Halloween! 
Tuesday, November 4 Photo Retake Day 
Monday, November 10 Remembrance Day Assembly 
Tuesday, November 11 Remembrance Day – Schools Closed 
Thursday, November 13 Immunizations – Grade 6 students 
Friday, November 14  PAC Little Treasures Fundraising Sale @ 2-4pm 
Monday, November 17 Safety Drill 
Monday, November 17 PAC Neufeld Farm Order Pick-up 
Wed., November 26  Safer Spaces Online Safety for Grades 4-7 
Friday, November 28  PAC Movie Night at 6-8pm 
Monday, December 1 Pro-D Day – No school for students 
Friday, December 5  Hip Hop Evening Presentation at Cambie 
Monday, December 8 PAC Meeting @6pm 
Friday, December 12  Safety Drill 
Thursday, December 18 Learning Update #1 Published in MyEd 
Friday, December 19  Last day of school before the Winter Break 


